Counting method UP or DOWN (selectable) Reversible UP/DOWN and Reversible
Memory backup Not provided Provided Not provided Provided Not provided Provided
Part 2 digits Single preset H7AN-2D H7AN-2DM H7AN-E2D H7AN-E2DM — —
number 4 digits Single preset H7AN-4D H7AN-4DM H7AN-E4D H7AN-E4DM — —
Double preset H7AN-W4D H7AN-W4DM H7AN-WE4D H7AN-WE4DM — —
6 digits Single preset — — — — H7AN-R6D H7AN-R6DM
Double preset — — — — H7AN-RW6D H7AN-RW6DM
8 digits Single preset — — — — H7AN-R8D H7AN-R8DM

■ Panel-mounting hardware included
Solid-State Digital Counter    H7AN
Ordering Information
Add the supply voltage to the part number when you order. For example, H7AN-4DM-AC100-240.
■  PRESET COUNTERS
■  TOTALIZING COUNTERS
Counting method UP or DOWN (selectable) Reversible UP/DOWN and Reversible
Memory backup Not provided Provided Not provided Provided Not provided Provided
Part 4 digits H7AN-T4 H7AN-T4M H7AN-ET4 H7AN-ET4M — —
number 6 digits — — — — H7AN-RT6 H7AN-RT6M
8 digits — — — — H7AN-RT8 H7AN-RT8M
Supply AC 100 to 240 V, 50/60 Hz
voltages DC 12 to 24 V
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number